

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17577/2011

(from the Judgment and Order dated 17.09.2009 in I.Tax Appeal No. 1020 of 2009 OF THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

C.I.T., MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KINETIC ENGINEERING LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 01/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. T.C.Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Samar Kachwar, Adv.  
MS. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.  
MS. Jaya Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional documents by learned counsel for the parties

be filed within four weeks finally.

Post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2015.04.01  
10:33:56 IST  
Reason: